

2023 Merit Award

This merit award is available to a student graduating from high school, whose parent(s)/guardian(s) are members in good standing of the Little Anse Sampson's Cove Social Action Centre and have been during the last 5 years.

First Name: _____ Last Name: _____ Postal Code: _____ Postal Code: ____ Email Address: ____ City/Town: ____ Postal Code: ____ Telephone: ____ Email Address: ____ City/Town: ____ Pigh School: ____ City/Town: ____ In 200 words or less, please tell us a little about yourself as well as your plans for the future.

Parent Information	
First Name: City/Town: Telephone:	Last Name:
Student Signature	Email:
Parent/Guardian Signature	<u>Date</u>

Applications for the 2023 Merit Award must be received by June 1,2023and must be submitted by mail to the Board of Directors of the Little Anse Sampson's Cove Social Action Centre at:

Little Anse Sampson's Cove Social Action Centre 4114 Highway 206, P.O. Box 39, Little Anse, NS